
Deconectari programate Singerei - 12.01.2026-16.01.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. GRIGORAUCA PT103SG35 7 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. GRIGORAUCA PT104SG35 7 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. CHIRILENI PT175SG35 8 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. CHIRILENI PT176SG35 8 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. CHIRILENI PT183SG35 8 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. CHIRILENI PT272SG35 8 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. GRIGORAUCA PT43SG35 7 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. CHIRILENI PT551SG35 8 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. GRIGORAUCA PT605SG35 7 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. GRIGORAUCA PT606SG35 7 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. CHIRILENI PT76SG35 8 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA PT162MH1F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

13-01-2026
08:30:00

13-01-2026
16:30:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI PT789CD3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

13-01-2026
08:30:00

13-01-2026
16:30:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI PT789CD3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

13-01-2026
09:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA, MIHAILOVCA PT159MH1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

13-01-2026
09:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA, MIHAILOVCA PT162MH1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

14-01-2026
08:00:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. P. DARIENCO, G. URECHE, BALTULUI
PT66SG110
18

Racordarea
consumatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COSCODENI PT316CD5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

15-01-2026
08:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BALASESTI
PT147SG35
8F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

15-01-2026
08:00:00

15-01-2026
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI
PT19SG110
7F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

15-01-2026
08:00:00

15-01-2026
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI
PT19SG110
7F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SACAROVCA, DRAGANESTI PT184RD7

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SACAROVCA, DRAGANESTI PT187RD7

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI PT741CD3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI PT741CD3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

15-01-2026
11:00:00

15-01-2026
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI
PT19SG110
7F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

15-01-2026
11:00:00

15-01-2026
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI
PT19SG110
7F4

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA PT122MH1F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA PT122MH1F4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT226RD12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT226RD12F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI PT700CD3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI PT700CD3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-01-2026
09:00:00

16-01-2026
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA, MIHAILOVCA PT117MH1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

16-01-2026
09:00:00

16-01-2026
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA, MIHAILOVCA PT483MH1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV


